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Women / 3 / Sr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Thurman324
AIM Athletics

9.575 9.700 9.3509.375 38.000
7T 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Lorelai Dodson309
Legacy

9.825 9.300 9.4509.400 37.975
1 9T 1T 2 2 

2 

Mina Baber316
J & R

9.525 9.600 9.5009.125 37.750
10T 2T 12 1 3 

3 

Kenzie Balzen319
Boerne Gymnastics

9.600 9.600 9.1759.150 37.525
6 2T 10T 8 4 

4 

Kyleigh Elliot308
Iron Cross

9.375 9.450 9.4259.225 37.475
16T 6 6 3 5 

5 

Tasia Rushing307
HGA

9.575 9.425 9.2009.150 37.350
7T 7T 10T 7 6 

6 

Stephanie Fish310
Stars

9.550 9.550 8.9759.250 37.325
9 4 5 15 7T

7T

Sydney Mutchler317
TAGS World

9.375 9.475 9.1009.375 37.325
16T 5 3T 9T 7T

7T

Andrea Fuentes312
Sugarland

9.525 9.300 9.0759.400 37.300
10T 9T 1T 12 9 

9 

Jessica Self311
Stars

9.650 9.425 9.1008.850 37.025
3T 7T 14 9T 10 

10 

Kamilee Charland306
GymTastic

9.650 8.750 9.0009.200 36.600
3T 19 7T 14 11 

11 

Laney  Bland313
KPAC

9.475 9.000 8.8759.200 36.550
12T 17 7T 16 12 

12 

Madison O'Brien321
Maximum Woodlands

9.350 8.550 9.3259.200 36.425
18 20 7T 5 13 

13 

Emily Guajardo318
Olympia

9.250 9.200 9.1008.700 36.250
20 12T 16T 9T 14 

14 

Galilea Alvarez315
HGC-JCC

9.650 9.175 9.2258.175 36.225
3T 14 19 6 15 

15 

Eleanor Crouch322
Powersports

9.425 9.100 8.6758.950 36.150
15 15T 13 18 16 

16 

Marley Lumpkin323
Rowland/Ballard

9.475 9.250 8.5758.800 36.100
12T 11 15 20 17 

17 

Sydney Bland314
KPAC

9.775 8.850 8.6508.700 35.975
2 18 16T 19 18 

18 

Falynn Sparks305
AcroSports

9.325 9.200 8.7008.500 35.725
19 12T 18 17 19 

19 

Hailey East320
Katy KIPS

9.450 9.100 9.0257.950 35.525
14 15T 20 13 20 

20 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics


